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OFFICE OF FOSSIL ENERGY
NATURAL GAS DIVISION
SERVICE LIST
FE DOCKET NO: 08-77-LNG

#

COMPANY NAME

Applicant(s):

1

Cheniere Marketing, Inc.

Intervenor(s):

2

3

Shell NA LNG LLC

BG LNG Services, LLC

NAMES, COMPANY,
ADDRESS

Davis Thames
President

Cheniere Marketing, Inc.

700 Milam Street
Suite 800
Houston TX 77002

Lisa Tonery

Fulbright & Jaworski
666 Fifth Avenue
New York NY 10103

R.]J. Pautsch

Shell NA LNG LLC
910 Louisiana

41st Floor

Houston TX 77002

Carles H. Shoneman
Bracewell & Giuliani LLC
2000 K Street, N.W.
Suite 500

Washington DC 20006

Michael Cathey
Shell NA LNG LLC
910 Louisiana

41st Floor

Houston TX 77002

Mary J. Doyle
Regulation Director
BG LNG Services, LLC

2311 Connecticut Ave, NW

#406
Washington DC 20008

Chris Migura
Commercial Counsel

BG LNG Services, LLC
BG North America, LLC
5444 Westheimer, Suite

PHONE NUMBER

(713) 375-5000
davis.thames@cheniere.com

(212) 318-3009
ltonery@fulbright.com

(713) 241-3570
r.j.pautsch@shell.com

(202) 828-5800

(713) 241-7777
michael.cathey@shell.com

(202) 363-1582
mary.doyle@bg-group.com

(713) 599-3926
Chris.migura@bg-group.com
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1200
Houston TX 77056

Steve Hill (713) 599-3825

VP LNG Supply Optimisation Steve.hill@bg-group.com
BG LNG Services, LLC

BG North America, LLC

5444 Westheimer, Suite

1200

Houston TX 77056
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